

# ALASKA XXD

Artikelnummer  
XXD MM306036

## Productspecificaties

VEILIGHEIDSNORM	S3
MATEN	39 - 47
PASVORM	XXD
KLEUR	Zwart
EUROPESE NORM	EN ISO 20345:2011

Recycled content



SLUITING	100% gerecyclede PET
VOERING	76% gerecyclede PES (polyester)
INLEGZOOL	85% gerecyclede content

## Bijzonderheden

- Geschikt voor brede voeten.
- Ondoordringbare zool en stalen neus.
- Lange levensduur en recyclebaar.
- Sticky grip nitrilrubberen zool.

## Geschikt voor de sectoren

- Natuur & Milieu
- Bouw & Constructie



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA **XXD**

Artikelnummer

**XXD** MM306036

## Productspecificaties

<b>SLUITING</b>	Veters zwart / oranje R-PET
<b>BOVENWERK</b>	Oil Nubuck
<b>BOVENWERK CONSTRUCTIE</b>	Ströbel
<b>VOERING</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibacterieel
<b>BINNENZOO</b>	Antipenetratie / Antistatisch
<b>INLEGZOO</b>	Antibacterieel
<b>NEUSBESCHERMING</b>	Staal / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>BESCHERMDE TUSSENZOO</b>	Geweven antipenetratie / EN 12568:2010
<b>TUSSENZOO</b>	Geen
<b>LOOPZOO</b>	Nitrilrubber / HRO
<b>OVERNEUS</b>	Geen
<b>ANTISTATISCHE EIGENSCHAPPEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTISLIP</b>	SRA



Zoek je een schoen die naadloos aansluit op je voet? De Alaska XXD is de breedste maat van de Alaska-serie. De zool van deze S3-veiligheidsschoen is bestand tegen hoge temperaturen en bijtende zuren. Daarnaast zorgt de stevige zool voor een 'sticky grip' op allerlei ondergronden.

Ook verkrijgbaar  
in andere breedtemaat

**ALASKA**

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA XXD

Article number

**XXD** MM306036

## Technical specifications

<b>SAFETY STANDARD</b>	S3
<b>SIZE RANGE</b>	39 - 47
<b>WIDTH</b>	XXD
<b>COLOUR</b>	Black
<b>EUROPEAN STANDARD</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycled content

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	100% recycled PET
<b>LINING MATERIAL</b>	76% recycled PES (polyester)
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	85% recycled content

## Details

- Suitable for wide feet.
- Impenetrable sole and steel toe cap.
- Long service life and recyclable.
- Sticky grip nitrile rubber sole.

## Industries

- Nature & Environment
- Building & Construction



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA **XXD**

Article number  
**XXD** MM306036

## Technical specifications

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	Laces black / orange R-PET
<b>UPPER MATERIAL</b>	Oil Nubuck
<b>UPPER CONSTRUCTION</b>	Strobel-stitched
<b>LINING</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibacterial
<b>INSOLE</b>	Woven zero penetration / Antistatic
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	Anti bacterial
<b>TOE CAP</b>	Staal / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>PROTECTIVE LAYER</b>	Woven zero penetration / EN 12568:2010
<b>MIDSOLE</b>	None
<b>OUTSOLE</b>	Nitril rubber / HRO
<b>OUTER TOE CAP</b>	None
<b>ANTISTATIC PROPERTIES</b>	Antistatic 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRA



Looking for a shoe that fits your foot perfectly? The Alaska XXD is the widest size of the Alaska series. The sole of this S3 safety shoe resists high temperatures and corrosive acids. In addition, the sturdy sole ensures a 'sticky grip' on a variety of surfaces.

Also available  
in a different width

### **ALASKA**

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA XXD

Artikel Nummer  
**XXD** MM306036

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SICHERHEITSSTANDARD</b>	S3
<b>GRÖSSE</b>	39 - 47
<b>SPANNWEITE</b>	XXD
<b>FARBE</b>	Schwarz
<b>EUROPÄISCHE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycler Inhalt

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	100% rückgewonnenes PET
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	76% wiederverwendete PES (Polyester)
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	85% wiederverwerteter Inhalt

## Einzelheiten

- Geeignet für breite Füße.
- Undurchlässige Sohle und Zehenkappe aus Stahl.
- Langlebig und recycelbar.
- Optimale Bodenhaftung durch Nitrilgummi-sohle.

## Branchen

- Natur und Umwelt
- Bau und Konstruktion



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA **XXD**

Artikel Nummer  
**XXD** MM306036

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	Schnürsenkel schwarz / orange R-PET
<b>OBERMATERIAL</b>	Ölnubuk
<b>SPANN</b>	Strobelnaht
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibakteriell
<b>BRANDSOHLE</b>	Gewebe undurchlässig / Antistatisch
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	Antibakteriell
<b>ZEHENKAPPE</b>	Stahl / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>SCHUTZSCHICHT</b>	Gewebe undurchlässig / EN 12568:2010
<b>ZWISCHENSOHLE</b>	Keine
<b>LAUFSOHLE</b>	Nitrilkautschuk / HRO
<b>ZEHENKAPPE AUSSEN</b>	Keine
<b>ANTISTATISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>RUTSCHEFESTIGKEIT</b>	SRA



Sie suchen einen Schuh, der sich nahtlos an Ihren Fuß anpasst? Der Alaska XXD ist das breiteste Modell aus der Alaska-Serie. Die Sohle dieses Sicherheitsschuhs der Klasse S3 hält hohen Temperaturen und ätzenden Säuren stand. Darüber hinaus bietet die robuste Sohle optimale Bodenhaftung auf jedem Untergrund.

Auch in anderen  
Weiten erhältlich

### **ALASKA**

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA XXD

Numéro d'article

**XXD** MM306036

## Spécifications techniques

<b>NORMES DE SÉCURITÉ</b>	S3
<b>POINTURE</b>	39 - 47
<b>FIT</b>	XXD
<b>COULEUR</b>	Noir
<b>NORME EUROPÉENNE</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Matériaux recyclés



<b>FERMETURE</b>	100% PET recyclé
<b>MATÉRIAU DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	76% PES (polyester) recyclé
<b>SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	85% contenu recyclé

## Détails

- Convient aux pieds larges.
- Semelle imperméable et embout en acier.
- Longue durée de vie et recyclable.
- Semelle en caoutchouc nitrile à « adhérence collante ».

## Industries

- Nature et Environnement
- Bâtiment et Construction



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA **XXD**

Numéro d'article

**XXD** MM306036

## Spécifications techniques

<b>FERMETURE</b>	Lacets noir / orange R-PET
<b>DESSUS</b>	Nubuck huilé
<b>RUCTURE DE LA TIGE</b>	De type cousu Ströbel
<b>MATIÈRE DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	Antibactérienne Hydro-Tec®
<b>SEMELLE</b>	Tissé pénétration zéro / Antistatique
<b>SMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	Antibactérien
<b>EMBOUT DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>SEMELLE DE PROTECTION</b>	Tissé zéro pénétration / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE INTERMÉDIAIRE</b>	Non
<b>SEMELLE D'USURE</b>	Caoutchouc nitrile / HRO
<b>EMBOUT EXTÉRIEUR</b>	Non
<b>ANTISTATIQUES</b>	Antistatique 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRA



Vous cherchez une chaussure qui s'adapte parfaitement à votre pied ? L'Alaska XXD est la taille la plus large de la série Alaska. La semelle de cette chaussure de sécurité S3 résiste aux températures élevées et aux acides corrosifs. De plus, la semelle robuste offre une forte « adhérence collante » sur toutes sortes de surfaces.

Egalement disponible dans d'autres largeurs

### **ALASKA**

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR



# ALASKA

## Artikelnummer

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566

## Productspecificaties

<b>VEILIGHEIDSNORM</b>	S3
<b>MATEN</b>	35 - 49
<b>PASVORM</b>	D / XD
<b>KLEUR</b>	Zwart
<b>EUROPESE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

Recycled content



<b>SLUITING</b>	100% gerecyclede PET
<b>VOERING</b>	76% gerecyclede PES (polyester)
<b>INLEGZOOL</b>	85% gerecyclede content

## Bijzonderheden

- Stalen neus en tussenzool.
- Easy Twist loopzool voor veel grip.
- Oil Nubuck bovenwerk.

## Geschikt voor de sectoren

- Natuur & Milieu
- Bouw & Constructie



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA

## Productspecificaties

<b>SLUITING</b>	Veters zwart / oranje R-PET
<b>BOVENWERK</b>	Oil Nubuck
<b>BOVENWERK CONSTRUCTIE</b>	Ströbel
<b>VOERING</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibacterieel
<b>BINNENZOO</b>	Antistatisch
<b>INLEGZOO</b>	Antibacterieel
<b>NEUSBESCHERMING</b>	Staal / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>BESCHERMDE TUSSENZOO</b>	Roestvrij staal / EN 12568:2010
<b>TUSSENZOO</b>	PU
<b>LOOPZOO</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>OVERNEUS</b>	Geen
<b>ANTISTATISCHE EIGENSCHAPPEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTISLIP</b>	SRC

### Artikelnummer

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



Zoek je een extreem veilige schoen? Zonder in te leveren op draagcomfort? Dan zit je met de Alaska goed! De stalen neus beschermt je tegen vallende voorwerpen. De Easy Twist zool zorgt voor een 'sticky grip'. De heldere reflecterende bies van 3M zorgt ervoor dat je altijd goed zichtbaar bent!

Ook verkrijgbaar  
in andere breedtemaat

### ALASKA XXD

**XXD** MM306036



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA



## Technical specifications

<b>SAFETY STANDARD</b>	S3
<b>SIZE RANGE</b>	35 - 49
<b>WIDTH</b>	D / XD
<b>COLOUR</b>	Black
<b>EUROPEAN STANDARD</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycled content

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	100% recycled PET
<b>LINING MATERIAL</b>	76% recycled PES (polyester)
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	85% recycled content

## Article number

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566

## Details

- Steel toe cap and midsole.
- Easy Twist outsole for plenty of grip.
- Oil Nubuck upper.

## Industries

- Nature & Environment
- Building & Construction



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA

## Technical specifications

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	Laces black / orange R-PET
<b>UPPER MATERIAL</b>	Oil Nubuck
<b>UPPER CONSTRUCTION</b>	Strobel-stitched
<b>LINING</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibacterial
<b>INSOLE</b>	Antistatic
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	Anti bacterial
<b>TOE CAP</b>	Steel / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>PROTECTIVE LAYER</b>	Stainless steel / EN 12568:2010
<b>MIDSOLE</b>	PU
<b>OUTSOLE</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>OUTER TOE CAP</b>	None
<b>ANTISTATIC PROPERTIES</b>	Antistatic 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC

### Article number

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



Looking for an extremely safe shoe? Without compromising on comfort? Then Alaska is the shoe for you! The steel toe cap protects against falling objects. The Easy Twist sole ensures a 'sticky grip'. 3M's clear reflective piping ensures that you are always highly visible!

Also available  
in a different width

### ALASKA XXD

**XXD** MM306036



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA



## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SICHERHEITSSTANDARD</b>	S3
<b>GRÖSSE</b>	35 - 49
<b>SPANNWEITE</b>	D / XD
<b>FARBE</b>	Schwarz
<b>EUROPÄISCHE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycelter Inhalt

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	100% rückgewonnenes PET
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	76% wiederverwendete PES (Polyester)
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	85% wiederverwerteter Inhalt

## Artikel Nummer

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566

## Einzelheiten

- Zehenkappe und Zwischensohle aus Stahl.
- Laufsohle Easy Twist für besonders guten Halt.
- Obermaterial: Fettnubuk.

## Branchen

- Natur und Umwelt
- Bau und Konstruktion



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA

## Artikel Nummer

D MM302546

XD MM303566

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	Schnürsenkel schwarz/orange R-PET
<b>OBERMATERIAL</b>	Vollleder
<b>SPANN</b>	Strobelnaht
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibakteriell
<b>BRANDSOHLE</b>	Antistatisch
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	Antibakteriell
<b>ZEHENKAPPE</b>	Stahl / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>SCHUTZSCHICHT</b>	Rostfreier Stahl / EN 12568:2010
<b>ZWISCHENSOHLE</b>	PU
<b>LAUF SOHLE</b>	GripForce® Einfacher Twist
<b>ZEHENKAPPE AUSSEN</b>	Keine
<b>ANTISTATISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>RUTSCHEFESTIGKEIT</b>	SRC



Suchen Sie einen extrem sicheren Schuh? Ohne Abstriche beim Tragekomfort? Dann ist der Alaska genau das Richtige! Die Zehenkappe aus Stahl schützt Sie vor herabfallenden Gegenständen. Die Sohle Easy Twist bietet optimale Bodenhaftung. Die helle, reflektierende Paspel von 3M sorgt dafür, dass Sie immer gut sichtbar sind!

Auch in anderen  
Weiten erhältlich

**ALASKA XXD**

XXD MM306036



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA



## Spécifications techniques

NORMES DE SÉCURITÉ	S3
POINTURE	35 - 49
FIT	D / XD
COULEUR	Noir
NORME EUROPÉENNE	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Matériaux recyclés



FERMETURE	100% PET recyclé
MATÉRIAU DE LA DOUBLURE	76% PES (polyester) recyclé
SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE	85% contenu recyclé

## Numéro d'article

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566

## Détails

- Embout et semelle intermédiaire en acier.
- Semelle extérieure Easy Twist pour une excellente adhérence.
- Tige en Oil Nubuck.

## Industries

- Nature et Environnement
- Bâtiment et Construction



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# ALASKA

## Spécifications techniques

<b>FERMETURE</b>	Lacets noir / orange R-PET
<b>DESSUS</b>	Nubuck huilé
<b>RUCTURE DE LA TIGE</b>	De type cousu Ströbel
<b>MATIÈRE DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	Antibactérienne Hydro-Tec®
<b>SEMELLE</b>	Antistatique
<b>SMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	Antibactérien
<b>EMBOUT DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier / EN ISO 22568-1:2019
<b>SEMELLE DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier inoxydable / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE INTERMÉDIAIRE</b>	PU
<b>SEMELLE D'USURE</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>EMBOUT EXTÉRIEUR</b>	Non
<b>ANTISTATIQUES</b>	Antistatique 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC

### Numéro d'article

**D** MM302546

**XD** MM303566



Vous cherchez une chaussure extrêmement sûre ? Sans sacrifier le confort ? Alors l'Alaska est le bon choix pour vous ! L'embout en acier vous protège des chutes d'objets. La semelle Easy Twist offre une « adhérence collante ». Le passepoil réfléchissant transparent de 3M vous permet d'être toujours très visible !

Egalement disponible dans d'autres largeurs

**ALASKA XXD**

**XXD** MM306036



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR